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MICHAEL BEATON 
         DIRECTOR 

County of Santa Cruz 
 

GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 
701 Ocean Street, Suite 330, Santa Cruz, Ca 95060-4073 

(831) 454-2210   FAX: (831) 454-2710   TDD/TTY: 711 
GSD_INFODESK@SANTACRUZCOUNTY.US 

 http://www.santacruzcounty.us/ 

Plan Holders’ List 
Project Number: 22C1-001  
Project Name: Main Jail Generator Upgrade  
  
   

Pre-Bid Conference: Tuesday, 
September 14, 2021 

Bid Open Date:   Monday, September 27, 2021 A1 
                             Friday, October 08, 2021 

Engineer’s Estimate: $ 570,000.00 
 

Q#: Q17177 
G17177 

   
 

Addenda # 01 09/20/21 
Addenda #02  10/01/21                               

Project Manager:   
Brian.Backer@santacruzcounty.us 
William.Kersten@santacruzcounty.us 
 
(831) 454-2711 

Plans and Specs Fee: $119.35 
Mailing Cost: $10 

 
 

 
BUSINESS NAME 

 

ADDRESS     (NO 
P.O. BOXES) 

 
PHONE 

 
Email 

 
1. Collins Electrical Company 

Inc. 
Collinselectric.com 
 

 
3412 Metro Drive 
Stockton, CA 
95215 

 
(831) 384-
0114  
 
(831) 387-
3441 F 

 
Hector Camacho 
hcamacho@collinselectric.com 
 

 
2. Fort Bragg Electric Inc 
www.fbelectric.com 
 

 
489 S. Harrison 
Street 
Fort Bragg, CA 
95437 

 
(707) 964-
9118  
 
(707) 964-
1404 

 
Josh Margerison 
josh@fortbraggelectric.com 
 

 
3. PC Inc 

PC-inc.com 
 

 
PO B NA 
Nipomo, CA 93444 

 
(805) 440-
9024 

 
Michael Crisp 
michael@pc-inc.net 

 
4. DuFour Inc dba Central 

Electric Company 
www.centralelectriccompany.com/ 
 
 
 

 
430 Walker Street 
Watsonville, CA 
95076 
 

 
(831) 724-
6321 
 

 
Mike Kulich 
Mike@Centralelectriccompany.com 
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